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2023 Texas House of Representatives 

 

Name District Phone                               Email 
Allen, Alma 131 (512) 463-0744 alma.allen@house.texas.gov  
Allison, Steve 121 (512) 463-0686 steve.allison@house.texas.gov  
Anchia, Rafael 103 (512) 463-0746 rafael.anchia@house.texas.gov  
Anderson, Charles 
“Doc” 

056 (512) 463-0135 charles.anderson@house.texas.gov 
Ashby, Trent 009 (512) 463-0508 trent.ashby@house.texas.gov  
Bailes, Ernest 018 (512) 463-0570 ernest.bailes@house.texas.gov  
Bell, Cecil 003 (512) 463-0650 cecil.bell@house.texas.gov 

 Bell, Keith 004 (512) 0463-0458 keith.bell@house.texas. gov    
Bernal, Diego 123 (512) 463-0532 diego.bernal@house.texas.gov  
Bhojani, Salman 092 (512) 463-0522 salman.bhojani@house.texas.gov  
Bonnen, Greg 024 (512) 463-0729 greg.bonnen@house.texas.gov  
Bowers, Rhetta 113 (512) 463-0464 rhetta.bowers@house.texas.gov  
Bryant, John 114 (512) 463-0576 john.bryant@house.texas.gov  
Buckley, Brad 054 (512) 463-0684 brad.buckley@house.texas.gov  
Bucy, John 135 (512) 463-0696 john.bucy@house.texas.gov  
Bumgarner, Benjamin 063 (512) 463-0688 benjamin.bumgarner@house.texas.gov  
Burns, DeWayne 058 (512) 463-0538 dewayne.burns@house.texas.gov  
Burrows, Dustin 083 (512) 463-0542 dustin.burrows@house.texas.gov  
Cain, Briscoe 128 (512) 463-0733 briscoe.cain@house.texas.gov  
Campos, Liz 119 (512) 463-0452 liz.campos@house.texas.gov  
Canales, Terry 040 (512) 463-0426 terry.canales@house.texas.gov  
Capriglione, Giovanni 098 (512) 463-0690 giovanni.capriglione@house.texas.gov  
Chen Button, Angie 112 (512) 463-0486 angie.chen button@house.texas.gov  
Clardy, Travis 011 (512) 463-0592 travis.clardy@house.texas.gov  
Cole, Sheryl 046 (512) 463-0506 sheryl.cole@house.texas.gov  
Collier, Nicole 095 (512) 463-0716 nicole.collier@house.texas.gov  
Cook, David 096 (512) 463-0374 david.cook@house.texas.gov  
Cortez, Philip 117 (512) 463-0269 philip.cortez@house.texas.gov  
Craddick, Tom 082 (512) 463-0500 tom.craddick@house.texas.gov  
Cunningham, Charles 127 (512) 463-0520 charles.cunningham@house.texas.gov  
Darby, Drew 072 (512) 463-0331 drew.darby@house.texas.gov  
Davis, Yvonne 111 (512) 463-0598 yvonne.davis@house.texas.gov  
Dean, Jay 007 (512) 463-0750 jay.dean@house.texas.gov    
DeAyala, Mano 133 (512) 463-0514 mano.deayala@house.texas.gov  
Dorazio, Mark 122 (512) 463-0646 mark.dorazio@house.texas.gov  
Dutton, Harold 142 (512) 463-0510 harold.dutton@house.texas.gov  
Florez, Lulu 051 (512) 463-0674 lulu.Florez@house.texas.gov  

 Fraizer, Frederick 061 (512) 463-0738 frederick.fraizer@house.texas.gov  
Frank, James 069 (512) 463-0534 james.frank@house.texas.gov  
Gamez, Erin 038 (512) 463-0606 erin.gamez@house.texas.gov  
Garcia, Josey 124 (512) 463-0634 josey.garcia@house.texas.gov  
Gates, Gary 028 (512) 463-0657 gary.gates@house.texas.gov  
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Gerdes, Stan 017 (512) 463-0682 stan.gerdes@house.texas.gov  
Geren, Charlie 099 (512) 463-0610 charlie.geren@house.texas.gov  
Gervin-Hawkins, 
Barbara 

120 (512) 463-0708 barbara.gervin-hawkins@house.texas.gov  
Goldman, Craig 097 (512) 463-0608 craig.goldman@house.texas.gov  
Gonzalez, Jessica 104 (512) 463-0408 jessica.gonzalez@house.texas.gov  
Gonzalez, Mary 075 (512) 463-0613 mary.gonzalez@house.texas.gov  
Goodwin, Vikki 047 (512) 463-0652 vikki.goodwin@house.texas.gov  
Guerra, Bobby 041 (512) 463-0578 bobby.guerra@house.texas.gov  
Guillen, Ryan 031 (512) 463-0416 ryan.guillen@house.texas.gov  
Harless, Sam 126 (512) 463-0496 sam.harless@house.texas.gov  
Harris, Caroline 052 (512) 463-0670 caroline.harris@house.texas.gov  

Harris, Cody 008 (512) 463-0730 cody.harris@house.texas.gov  
Harrison, Brian 010 (512) 463-0516 brian.harrison@house.texas.gov  
Hayes, Richard 057 (512) 463-0556 richard.hayes@house.texas.gov  
Hefner, Cole 005 (512) 463-0271 cole.hefner@house.texas.gov     
Hernandez, Ana 143 (512) 463-0614 ana.hernandez@house.texas.gov  
Herrero, Abel 034 (512) 463-0462 abel.herrero@house.texas.gov  
Hinojosa, Gina 049 (512)463-0668 gina.hinojosa@house.texas.gov  
Holland, Justin 033 (512) 463-0484 justin.holland@house.texas.gov  
Howard, Donna 048 (512) 463-0631 donna.howard@house.texas.gov  
Hull, Lacey 138 (512) 463-0727 lacey.hull@house.texas.gov  
Hunter, Todd 032 (512) 463-0672 todd.hunter@house.texas.gov     
Issac, Carrie 073 (512) 463-0325 carrie.issac@house.texas.gov  
Jetton, Jacey 026 (512) 463-0710 jacey.jetton@house.texas.gov  
Johnson, Ann 134 (512) 463-0389 ann.johnson@house.texas.gov  
Johnson, Jarvis 138 (512) 463-0554 jarvis.johnson@house.texas.gov  
Johnson, Julie 115 (512) 463-0468 julie.johnson@house.texas.gov  
Jones, Jolanda 147 (512) 463-0524 jolanda.jones@house.texas.gov  
Jones, Venton 100 (512) 463-0586 venton.jones@house.texas.gov  
Kacal, Kyle 012 (512) 463-0412 kyle.kacal@house.texas.gov  
King, Ken 088 (512) 463-076 ken.king@house.texas.gov  
King, Tracy 080 (512) 463-0194 tracy.king@house.texas.gov  
Kitzman, Stan 085 (512) 463-0604 stan.kitzman@house.texas.gov  
Klick, Stephanie 091 (512) 463-0599 stephanie.klick@house.texas.gov  
Kuempel, John 044 (512) 463-0602 john.kuempel@house.texas.gov  
Lalini, Dr., Suleman 076 (512) 463-0596 suleman.lalini@house.texas.gov  
Lambert, Stan 071 (512) 463-0718 stan.lambert@house.texas.gov  
Landgraf, Brooks 081 (512) 463-0546 brooks.landgraf@house.texas.gov  
Leach, Jeff 067 (512) 463-0544 jeff.leach@house.texas.gov  
Leo-Wilson, Terri 023 (512) 463-0502 terri.Leo-Wilson@house.texas.gov  
Longoria, Oscar 035 (512) 463-0645 oscar.longoria@house.texas.gov  
Lopez, Janie 037 (512) 463-0640 janie.lopez@house.texas.gov  
Lopez, Ray 125 (512) 463-0669 ray.lopez@house.texas.gov  
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Lozano, Jose 043 (512) 463-0463 jose.lozano@house.texas.gov   
Lujan, John 118 (512) 463-0714 john.lujan@house.texas.gov  
Manuel, Christian 022 (512) 463-0662 christian.manuel@house.texas.gov   
Martinez Fischer, Trey 116 (512) 463-0616 trey.martinezfischer@house.texas.gov  
Martinez, Mando 039 (512) 463-0530 mando.martinez@house.texas.gov  
Metcalf, Will 016 (512) 463-0726 will.metcalf@house.texas.gov  
Meyer, Morgan 108 (512) 463-0367 morgan.meyer@house.texas.gov  
Meza, Terry 105 (512) 463-0641 terry.meza@house.texas.gov  
Moody, Joe 078 (512) 463-0728 joe.moody@house.texas.gov  
Morales, Christina 145 (512) 463-0732 christina.morales@house.texas.gov  
Morales, Eddie 074 (512) 463-0566 eddie.morales@house.texas.gov  
Morrison, Geanie 030 (512) 463-0456 genie.morrison@house.texas.gov    
Munoz, Sergio 036 (512) 463-0704 sergio.munoz@house.texas.gov  
Murr, Andrew 053 (512) 463-0536 andrew.murr@house.texas.gov  
Neave, Victoria 107 (512) 463-0244 victoria.neave@house.texas.gov  
Noble, Candy 089 (512) 463-0186 candy.noble@house.texas.gov  
Oliverson, Tom 130 (512) 463-0661 tom.oliverson@house.texas.gov  
Ordaz, Claudia 079 (512) 463-062 claudia.ordaz@house.texas.gov  
Orr, Angelia 013 (512) 463-0600 angelia.orr.gov@house.texas.gov  
Ortega, Evelina 077 (512) 463-0638 evelina.ortega@house.texas.gov  
Patterson, Jared 106 (512) 463-0694 jared.patterson@house.texas.gov  
Paul, Dennis 129 (512) 463-0734 dennis.paul@house.texas.gov  
Perez, Mary Ann 144 (512) 463-0460 mary.ann.perez@house.texas.gov    
Phelan, Dade 021 (512) 463-1000 dade.phelan@house.texas.gov  
Plesa, Mihalea 070 (512) 463-0356 mihalea.plesa@house.texas.gov  
Price, Four 087 (512) 463-0470 four.price@house.texas.gov  
Ramos, Ana-Maria 102 (512) 463-0454 anamaria.ramos@house.texas.gov  
Raney, John 014 (512) 463-0698 john.rainey@house.texas.gov  
Raymond, Richard 042 (512) 463-0558 richard.raymond@house.texas.gov  
Reynolds, Ron 027 (512) 463-0494 ron.reynolds@house.texas.gov  
Rogers, Glenn 060 (512) 463-0656 glenn.rogers@house.texas.gov  
Romero, Ramon 090 (512) 463-0740 ramon.romero@house.texas.gov  
Rose, Toni 110 (512) 463-0664 Toni.rose@house.texas.gov  
Rosenthal, Jon 135 (512) 463-0722 jon.rosenthal@house.texas.gov  
Schaefer, Matt 006 (512 463-0584 matt.schaefer@house.texas.gov  
Schatzline, Nate 093 (512) 463-0562 nate.schatzline@house.texas.gov  
Schofield, Mike 132 (512) 463-0528 mike.schofield@house.texas.gov  
Shaheen, Matt 066 (512) 463-0594 matt.shaheen@house.texas.gov  
Shaw, Penny Morales 148 (512) 463-0620 penny.shaw@house.texas.gov  
Sherman, Sr., Carl 109 (512) 463-0953 carl.sherman@house.texas.gov  
Shine, Hugh 055 (512) 463-0630 hugh.shine@house.texas.gov  
Slaton, Bryan 002 (512) 463-0880 bryan.slaton@house.texas.gov  
Slawson, Shelby 059 (512) 463-0628 shelby.slawson@house.texas.gov  
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Smith, Reggie 062 (512) 463-0297 reggie.smith@house.texas.gov  
Smithee, John 086 (512) 463-0702 john.smithee@house.texas.gov  
Spiller, David 068 (512) 463-0526 david.spiller@house.texas.gov  
Stucky, Lynn 064 (512) 463-0582 lynn.stucky@house.texas.gov  
Swanson, Valoree 150 (512) 463-0572 valoree.swanson@house.texas.gov  
Talarico, James 050 (512) 463-0821 james.talarico@house.texas.gov  
Tepper, Carl 084 (512) 463-0676 carl.tepper@house.texas.gov   
Thierry, Shawn 146 (512) 463-0518 shawn.thierry@house.texas.gov  
Thimesch, Kronda 065 (512) 463-0478 kronda.thimesch@house.texas.gov  
Thompson, Ed 029 (512) 463-0707 ed.thompson@house.texas.gov  
Thompson, Senfronia 141 (512) 463-0720 senfronia.thompson@house.texas.gov  
Tinderholt, Tony 094 (512) 463-0624 tony.tinderholt@house.texas.gov  
Toth, Steve 015 (512) 463-0797 steve.toth@house.texas.gov  
Troxclair, Ellen 019 (512) 463-0490 ellen.troxclair@house.texas.gov  
Turner, Chris 101 (512) 463-0574 chris.turner@house.texas.gov  
VanDeaver, Gary 001 (512) 463-0692 gary.vandeaver@house.texas.gov   
Vasut, Cody 025 (512) 463-0564 cody.vasut@house.texas.gov  
Vo, Hubert 149 (512) 463-0568 hubert.vo@house.texas.gov  
Walle, Armando 140 (512) 463-0924 armando.walle@house.texas.gov  
Wilson, Terry 020 (512) 463-0309 terry.wilson@house.texas.gov  
Wu, Gene 137 (512) 463-0492 gene.wu@house.texas.gov  
Zwiener, Erin 045 (512) 463-0647 erin.zwiener@house.texas.gov  

 

mailto:reggie.smith@house.texas.gov
mailto:john.smithee@house.texas.gov
mailto:david.spiller@house.texas.gov
mailto:lynn.stucky@house.texas.gov
mailto:valoree.swanson@house.texas.gov
mailto:james.talarico@house.texas.gov
mailto:carl.tepper@house.texas.gov
mailto:shawn.thierry@house.texas.gov
mailto:kronda.thimesch@house.texas.gov
mailto:ed.thompson@house.texas.gov
mailto:senfronia.thompson@house.texas.gov
mailto:tony.tinderholt@house.texas.gov
mailto:steve.toth@house.texas.gov
mailto:ellen.troxclair@house.texas.gov
mailto:chris.turner@house.texas.gov
mailto:gary.vandeaver@house.texas.gov
mailto:cody.vasut@house.texas.gov
mailto:hubert.vo@house.texas.gov
mailto:armando.walle@house.texas.gov
mailto:terry.wilson@house.texas.gov
mailto:gene.wu@house.texas.gov
mailto:erin.zwiener@house.texas.gov

